
                                                            
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL/ 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
C.R. Senior Living – Island Park   
 

 
Beaufort 

 
75  

 
$25MM 

 
11/15//2017 

 
12/7/2017 

 
 
C.R. Senior Living - Lakewood 
 

 
Spartanburg  

 
25  

 
$10MM 

 
11/15/2017 

 
12/7/2017 

 
 
SC Health Company  

 
Greenville, Oconee, 
Richland & Sumter 

 

 
28,000  

 
$1.5BN  

 
11/15/2017 

 
12/7/2017 

 

 
University Center Facilities Corp.  
 

 
York  

 
11 

 
$30MM 

 
9/20/2017 

 
12/7/2017 

 
C.R. Senior Living- River Park  
 

 
Horry  

 
35 

 
$17MM 

 
11/30/2017 

 
12/7/2017 

 
  


