PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA INDUCEMENT DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL/ ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
C.R. Senior Living – Island Park	Beaufort	75	\$25MM	11/15//2017	12/7/2017
C.R. Senior Living - Lakewood	Spartanburg	25	\$10MM	11/15/2017	12/7/2017
SC Health Company	Greenville, Oconee, Richland & Sumter	28,000	\$1.5BN	11/15/2017	12/7/2017
University Center Facilities Corp.	York	11	\$30MM	9/20/2017	12/7/2017
C.R. Senior Living- River Park	Horry	35	\$17MM	11/30/2017	12/7/2017